Dumfries & Galloway Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

BOX ABB002, ABB0O01

Ward 5 - Abbey

lan BLAKE

Kim LOWE

Matthew PUMPHREY
Davie STITT

Robin WISHART
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26

BOX ABB003
lan BLAKE 96
Kim LOWE 88
Matthew PUMPHREY 15
Davie STITT 87
Robin WISHART 7

BOX ABB004 1st
lan BLAKE 81
Kim LOWE 104
Matthew PUMPHREY 11
Davie STITT 111
Robin WISHART 7
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BOX ABB005
lan BLAKE
Kim LOWE
Matthew PUMPHREY
Davie STITT

Robin WISHART
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Dumfries & Galloway Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

BOX ABB007
lan BLAKE 28 41 13 13 11
Kim LOWE 136 21 10 4 11
Matthew PUMPHREY 13 52 57 7 0
Davie STITT 92 54 35 13 1
Robin WISHART 40 28 9 10 15

BOX ABB008
lan BLAKE 26 50 14 45 31
Kim LOWE 145 29 19 1 29
Matthew PUMPHREY 17 54 98 16 3
Davie STITT 84 87 36 16 2
Robin WISHART 48 33 16 37 41

BOX ABB010, ABB009

lan BLAKE 88 33 11 5 6
Kim LOWE 85 17 18 0 8
Matthew PUMPHREY 13 39 44 12 2
Davie STITT 47 46 39 8 1
Robin WISHART 28 71 8 9 7

BOX ABBO06
lan BLAKE 29 37 9 3 4
Kim LOWE 89 13 3 1 6
Matthew PUMPHREY 10 18 37 4 1
Davie STITT 44 35 20 2 0
Robin WISHART 40 25 9 5 3
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Dumfries & Galloway Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

Ward 5 - Abbey

lan BLAKE 136
Kim LOWE 120
Matthew PUMPHREY 37
Davie STITT 111
Robin WISHART 71

84

32
71
79
116

23
26
102
55
26

16 7

5 29
22 4
19 6
13 15

lan BLAKE 136
Kim LOWE 125
Matthew PUMPHREY 25
Davie STITT 110
Robin WISHART 88
PV 044, PV 046 1st
lan BLAKE 128
Kim LOWE 143
Matthew PUMPHREY 48
Davie STITT 105
Robin WISHART 77

PV 050, PV 049, PV 048, PV 047, PV 045, PV 043 1st

94

34
76
73
114

2nd

93
41
78
98
105

21
21
100
51
24

3rd

35
24
100
83
33

12 10

8 26
25 1
15 9
13 14

5th

21 14

5 44
27 6
30 3
22 21

lan BLAKE 86
Kim LOWE 92
Matthew PUMPHREY 28
Davie STITT 114
Robin WISHART 57

52
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57
73
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25
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42
23

16 8
3 21
19 2
19 2
9 16
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Dumfries & Galloway Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.
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