This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 5 - Abbey

BOX ABB002, ABB001	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	98	29	11	7	2		
Kim LOWE	55	21	14	5	17		
Matthew PUMPHREY	34	44	62	17	4		
Davie STITT	53	64	45	11	2		
Robin WISHART	18	73	26	12	6		

BOX ABB003	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	96	25	15	16	20		
Kim LOWE	88	32	12	4	27		
Matthew PUMPHREY	15	60	60	21	0		
Davie STITT	87	58	53	10	2		
Robin WISHART	7	73	24	28	18		

BOX ABB004	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
lan BLAKE	81	30	19	14	7	
Kim LOWE	104	28	18	4	24	
Matthew PUMPHREY	11	46	79	18	3	
Davie STITT	111	85	30	11	1	
Robin WISHART	7	63	28	13	17	

BOX ABB005	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	73	19	14	15	6		
Kim LOWE	85	35	12	3	12		
Matthew PUMPHREY	5	46	47	16	2		
Davie STITT	95	46	37	3	3		
Robin WISHART	8	54	17	9	16		

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 5 - Abbey

BOX ABB007	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
lan BLAKE	28	41	13	13	11	
Kim LOWE	136	21	10	4	11	
Matthew PUMPHREY	13	52	57	7	0	
Davie STITT	92	54	35	13	1	
Robin WISHART	40	28	9	10	15	

BOX ABB008	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	26	50	14	45	31		
Kim LOWE	145	29	19	1	29		
Matthew PUMPHREY	17	54	98	16	3		
Davie STITT	84	87	36	16	2		
Robin WISHART	48	33	16	37	41		

BOX ABB010, ABB009	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	88	33	11	5	6		
Kim LOWE	85	17	18	0	8		
Matthew PUMPHREY	13	39	44	12	2		
Davie STITT	47	46	39	8	1		
Robin WISHART	28	71	8	9	7		

BOX ABB06	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	29	37	9	3	4		
Kim LOWE	89	13	3	1	6		
Matthew PUMPHREY	10	18	37	4	1		
Davie STITT	44	35	20	2	0)	
Robin WISHART	40	25	9	5	3		

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 5 - Abbey

PV 041	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
lan BLAKE	136	84	23	16	7	
Kim LOWE	120	32	26	5	29	
Matthew PUMPHREY	37	71	102	22	4	
Davie STITT	111	79	55	19	6	
Robin WISHART	71	116	26	13	15	

PV 042	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	136	94	21	12	10		
Kim LOWE	125	34	21	8	26		
Matthew PUMPHREY	25	76	100	25	1		
Davie STITT	110	73	51	15	9		
Robin WISHART	88	114	24	13	14		

PV 044, PV 046	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	
lan BLAKE	128	93	35	21	14	
Kim LOWE	143	41	24	5	44	
Matthew PUMPHREY	48	78	100	27	6	
Davie STITT	105	98	83	30	3	
Robin WISHART	77	105	33	22	21	

PV 050, PV 049, PV 048, PV 047, PV 045, PV 043	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th		
lan BLAKE	86	52	18	16	8		
Kim LOWE	92	40	25	3	21		
Matthew PUMPHREY	28	73	89	19	2		
Davie STITT	114	57	42	19	2		
Robin WISHART	57	73	23	9	16		

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name :

Ward 5 - Abbey

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.